


















TA R I F F  C A R D

S I G N AT U R E  T R E AT M E N T S
Revive & Refocus
Optimal Vitality
Inner joy
Synchronised Vitality Massage

E S S E N T I A L  FA C E
Iconic Back, Face & Scalp Treatment
Inner Beauty Facial
Purifying Facial— His Collection
EyeLift

A D VA N C E D  FA C E
Rejuvenation Facial
Skin Vitality Facial

M A S S A G E  C O L L E C T I O N
Personalized
Deep Muscle
Muscle Reviver— His Collection
Ocean flow
Maternity
Blissful Trio
Invigorating Foot Treatment
Nourishing Hand Treatment

W E L L B E I N G
Mindful Massage
Mindful Facial
Sleep Ritual
Anti-Cellulite Hip & Thigh Treatment
Detox Body Cleanse
Inner Strength Resilience Massage
Resilience Body Cocoon

Duration (Mins) 
120	 mins
90	 mins
90	 mins
90	 mins

60/120 	mins
6O	 mins
6O	 mins
30	 mins

90	 mins
90	 mins

6O/90	 mins
6O/90	 mins
45	 mins
30	 mins
6O/90	 mins
6O	 mins
6O	 mins
4O	 mins

90	 mins
90	 mins
90	 mins
60	 mins
60	 mins
90	 mins
60	 mins

Price (in USD)
330
265
265
265

270 / 330
210
210
90

270
270

200 / 260
200 /260
185
90
200 / 260
200
200
185

260
270
260
220
210
260
200 / 260



H A M M A M
Ultimate Delight
Purify
Indulge

E X P R E S S  T R E AT M E N T S
Scalp Massage
Personalized Express Facial
Island Wake-up
Sole Soother

T E E N  S C E N E
Cool Back
Mani Magic
Pedi Heaven
Personalized Facial

T E E N  &  PA R E N T  R E T R E AT
Blissful Trio
Inner Beauty Facial
Sole Soother
Inner Calm

Duration (Mins) 
120	 mins
45	 mins
60	 mins

30	 mins
30	 mins
30	 mins
30	 mins

45	 mins
30 /6O	 mins
30/50	 mins
6O	 mins

6O	 mins
6O	 mins
30	 mins
6O	 mins

Price (in USD)
290
155
185

105
105
105
105

145
45
55
180

305	 ( Fo r  2 )
315  	 ( Fo r  2 )
190	 ( Fo r  2 )
360	 ( Fo r  2 )

A P P L I C A B L E  S U R C H A R G E S
Selected Joali Spa by ESPA and Fitness Center treatments can be performed at the 
comfort of your villa or with the exclusivity of our Ocean VIP Spa Suites.

In Villa Treatment Surcharge	 45 per session
VIP Suite Treatment Surcharge	 50 per person
VIP Suite Hourly Surcharge	 250 per hour
 

B E YO N D  S PA  O P E R AT I N G
H O U R  A P P O I N T M E N T S
Relaxation could be with you even beyond spa operating hours (9am to 9pm). 
A surcharge of $50 only will apply per person.

Jo a l i . c o m
All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST

TA R I F F  C A R D











M A R G A R E T  D A B B S  f o r
 J O A L I  S PA  b y  E S PA

First class sole therapy with a difference 
– fusing health and beauty to provide 

outstanding care that visibly transforms 
the hands and feet. Performed to the 

highest standards, our nail technicians are 
professionally trained by Margaret Dabbs 
London to offer the optimum in results-

driven luxury.



FA B U L O U S  F E E T
The first true beauty regime for feet, created by leading foot expert Margaret Dabbs. These luxurious foot 

care products have been expertly formulated to give you healthy, gorgeous feet.
 

M A R G A R E T  D A B B S  L O N D O N  S U P R E M E  P E D I C U R E

Suggested Treatment Time: 75 minutes
Our signature pedicure treatment. Giving outstanding long-lasting results, with the indulgence of the 

full range of Margaret Dabbs Fabulous Feet products and finishing with a foot bath and wonderful foot 
massage. Pure transformation.

M A R G A R E T  D A B B S  L O N D O N  T O TA L  P E D I C U R E

Suggested Treatment Time: 60 minutes
A thorough pedicure utilizing the amazing, award winning range of Margaret Dabbs products.

 

I N T E N S I V E  F O O T  M O I S T U R I S I N G  T R E AT M E N T

Suggested Treatment Time: 30 minutes
The treatments will obtain maximum results with the use of the specialist instruments developed by 

Margaret Dabbs using unique crushed crystal technology.
 

M A R G A R E T  D A B B S  L O N D O N  I L LU M I N AT I N G  L E G  T R E AT M E N T

Suggested Treatment Time: 60 minutes
A luxurious treatment created to illuminate, brighten, revive and refine the appearance of the legs while also 

working to improve circulation, skin complexion and elasticity.
 

FA B U L O U S  H A N D S
2015 saw the launch of the Margaret Dabbs London range of hand products. These products were created 

by Margaret to compliment her foot range for retail sale and for treatment use in spas. Like the Fabulous 
Feet range, they contain emu oil for its natural healing and repair. The products are all treatment remedies 

as well as being anti-ageing, healing and luxurious to use and scented with mandarin and geranium.
 

M A R G A R E T  D A B B S  L O N D O N  S U P R E M E  M A N I C U R E

Suggested Treatment Time: 60 minutes
Our signature manicure treatment. Giving outstanding results and with the indulgence of the full range of 
Margaret Dabbs products and finishing with a wonderful hand and lower arm massage. Simply the best 

manicure you can find.
 

M A R G A R E T  D A B B S  L O N D O N  T O TA L  M A N I C U R E

Suggested Treatment Time: 45 minutes
A thorough manicure utilizing the amazing, award winning range of Margaret Dabbs products.

M A R G A R E T  D A B B S  L O N D O N

	 Duration (mins)	 Price (in USD)

Fabulous Hands & Feet	 75 mins	 155
Supreme Pedicure	 75 mins	 105
Total Pedicure	 60 mins	 90
Supreme Manicure	 60 mins	 85
Total Manicure	 45 mins	 70
File and Polish	 30 mins	 55

Fa b u l o u s  Up g r a d e s

Illuminating Leg Treatment	 60 mins	 65
Intensive Foot Moisturizing Treatment	 30 mins	 50
Paraffin Touch	 30 mins	 50
French Polish	 20 mins	 30












